
NuFresh Moist Tissue 10s 
Apple (NF3948), Citrus (NF3945), Floral (NF3946), Lavender (NF3947)

NUFRESH — MOIST TISSUE

Our durable, all-purpose moist cleansing tissues come in a 
convenient size to tuck away in purse, handbags, desk drawers 
and more. NuFresh Moist Tissues provide a convenient way to 
clean and refresh your skin when soap and water are not 
available. The moist tissues are soft and strong, alcohol-free 
and are available in bulk packaging of 4 packets of 10 sheet 
pocket-pak per set. The re-sealable pack with secure closure 
keeps wet wipes moisturized for longer use and more value.

Product Information

Private Label and Contract Manufacturing are also available.

• Manufactured according to ISO 9001 
quality standards & cosmetic GMP 
requirements

• Sheet size 200mm x 150mm x 40gsm of 
spunlace nonwoven

• Shelf life of 3 years from manufacturing 
date.
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Product Product 
Code

Sheet 
Count

Units/
Carton EAN Barcode Full Carton Size/ 

Weight
Cartons/

Pallets
Cartons/

Layers
Layers/
Pallet

Pallet
Height

Pallet
Weight

Moist Tissue (Citrus)

Moist Tissue (Floral)

8886389739456

8886389739463

NF3945

NF3946

4 x 10s

4 x 10s

36

36

56

56

8

8

7

7

1880mm

1880mm

380kg

380kg

430 x 255 x 230
6.50kg

430 x 255 x 230
6.50kg

Moist Tissue 
(Lavender)

Moist Tissue (Apple)

8886389739470

8886389739487

NF3947

NF3948

4 x 10s

4 x 10s

36

36

56

56

8

8

7

7

1880mm

1880mm

380kg

380kg

All pallets dimensions 1200mm x 1000mm

430 x 255 x 230
6.50kg

430 x 255 x 230
6.50kg


