

NUFRESH — MOIST TISSUE









NuFresh Moist Tissue 10s

Apple (NF3948), Citrus (NF3945), Floral (NF3946), Lavender (NF3947)

Our durable, all-purpose moist cleansing tissues come in a convenient size to tuck away in purse, handbags, desk drawers and more. NuFresh Moist Tissues provide a convenient way to clean and refresh your skin when soap and water are not available. The moist tissues are soft and strong, alcohol-free and are available in bulk packaging of 4 packets of 10 sheet pocket-pak per set. The re-sealable pack with secure closure keeps wet wipes moisturized for longer use and more value.

Private Label and Contract Manufacturing are also available.

Product Information

- Manufactured according to ISO 9001 quality standards & cosmetic GMP requirements
- Sheet size 200mm x 150mm x 40gsm of spunlace nonwoven
- Shelf life of 3 years from manufacturing

Product	Product Code	Sheet Count	Units/ Carton	EAN Barcode	Full Carton Size/ Weight	Cartons/ Pallets	Cartons/ Layers	Layers/ Pallet	Pallet Height	Pallet Weight
Moist Tissue (Citrus)	NF3945	4 x 10s	36	8886389739456	430 x 255 x 230 6.50kg	56	8	7	1880mm	380kg
Moist Tissue (Floral)	NF3946	4 x 10s	36	8886389739463	430 x 255 x 230 6.50kg	56	8	7	1880mm	380kg
Moist Tissue (Lavender)	NF3947	4 x 10s	36	8886389739470	430 x 255 x 230 6.50kg	56	8	7	1880mm	380kg
Moist Tissue (Apple)	NF3948	4 x 10s	36	8886389739487	430 x 255 x 230 6.50kg	56	8	7	1880mm	380kg

All pallets dimensions 1200mm x 1000mm



ISO 9001:2008

ISO 22716:2007





For more information about our products and services please contact our sales support department at: Kleen-Pak Products Pte Ltd • 2 Loyang Lane #04-03 Loyang Industrial Estate S(508913) • Tel: +65 6542 2100 • Fax: +65 6542 2149 Kleen-Pak Industries (Vietnam) Co. Ltd. • No. 7, Lot CN6, H1 Street, Kim Huy IP, Thu Dau Mot City, Binh Duong Province, VN Tel: +84 274 388 1288 • Fax: +84 274 388 1488 www.kleen-pak.com · enquiries@kleen-pak.com